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“MICROMECHANICAL ANALYSIS OF FATIGUE AND CRACK GROWTH IN
CARBON-FIBER EPOXY COMPOSITE BASED ON MECHANICAL TESTING”:
Response to Reviewers
We thank you for the opportunity to revise the manuscript entitled “MICROMECHANICAL ANALYSIS OF FATIGUE AND CRACK GROWTH IN CARBON-FIBER EPOXY COMPOSITE BASED ON MECHANICAL TESTING” (ID #682) for publication in Hemijska industrija (Chemical Industry). We wish to thank you for your constructive comments and positive feedback in this round of review. Your comments provided useful perspectives to refine its contents and analysis, and overall quality of the manuscript. In this document, we try to address the issues as best as possible. We have incorporated the suggestions made by the reviewers. Those changes are highlighted within the manuscript. 
Please, see below for point-by-point response to the reviewers' comments and concerns.

Comment 1: In the sentence ‘The substance was collected from Wings d.o.o, Belgrade’ in Materials section, it is not clear what kind of substance it is about.


Reply: As suggested by the reviewer, we have explained that the substance was carbon-fiber epoxy composite material, its specific density and fiber diameter.
Comment 2: Row 113: What do TD-1 and TD-2 series mean? What is the meaning of the TD abbreviation?
Reply: TD-1 and TD-2 series were abbreviations for tested materials that were changed to Z-1 and Z-2 in the manuscript.

Comment 3: Row 118: It seems that in the sentence ‘Subsize Charpy specimens (Figure 1)…’, the specimens should be depicted in Figure 1, but this kind of figure does not exist.
Reply: The correction has been made. 

Comment 4: The 0°/90° and ±45°orientations should be denoted uniformly, not in the way: [image: image1.emf]and [image: image2.png]02/90¢2



.
Reply: The correction has been made. 

Comment 5: Row 162: The (±45) should be corrected to (±45°).
Reply: The correction has been made. 

Comment 6: The variable ΔK is not defined.
Reply: The suggested correction has been made. We have defined ΔK as the stress intensity factor range.

Comment 7: The y-axes should be denoted in Figure 4.
Reply: The correction has been made. 

Comment 8: The appropriate scale-bars should be in all three images in Figure 5.
Reply: The suggested correction has been made. 

Comment 8: Row 216: The word with should be deleted.
Reply: The correction has been made. 

Once again, we would like to thank you for your patience in reviewing our article, and hope the revisions will enable you to accept this version of the manuscript.
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